TEAM_NAME
Weve got the runs
It Runs In Our Jeans
Scots

Team Schlam
Prokott

SUNNY SOULS
Bitmojis at 0515
Blazing Cousins

27 Percent

High Priestesses
We Got The Runs
Hanson

Pennings Pack

Born on the 20th of September
Catahoula

TEAM_MEMBERS

JOHN KRETSCHMER, RYAN ANDERSON

ALEX MAHRER, CHRIS MAHRER

JESSE MCCANN, MATT MCKINNEY
SANDY GRESS, NOELLE ANDRYCHOWICZ
DANIEL PROKOTT, MOLLY PROKOTT
RACHEL SCOFIELD, TRICIA SCRIVNER

TANYA RYLEE, SARAH BRAMMER
KELLY KOZIOL, GINA BRUSSEAU

ANTHONY NORLANDER, KIMBERLY HENKE

JULIE GOBEL, CYNDI SEIWERT

KRISTINA MCDERMOTT, KEVIN MCDERMOTT
DOUG HANSON, NICOLE HANSON

TRAVIS PENNINGS, BRITTANY PENNINGS
ANGELA MCCORMACK, LYNN ADAMS
KELSEY BROMMEL, ANTHONY BERRINI

TEAM_REG_BRACKET

TEAM_TIME TEAM_RANK

25K Male Teams
25K Male Teams
25K Male Teams
25K Female Teams
25K Co-ed Teams
25K Female Teams
25K Female Teams
25K Female Teams
25K Co-ed Teams
25K Female Teams
25K Co-ed Teams
25K Co-ed Teams
25K Co-ed Teams
25K Female Teams
25K Co-ed Teams

2:03:03
2:29:35
2:42:07
2:48:55
2:51:13
2:57:47
3:04:29
3:06:21
3:14:45
3:18:05
3:23:25
3:23:38
3:36:18
3:38:51
3:43:30
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