TEAM_NAME	TEAM_MEMBERS	TEAM_REG_BRACKET	TEAM_TIME	TEAM_RANK
Weve got the runs	JOHN KRETSCHMER, RYAN ANDERSON	25K Male Teams	2:03:03	1
It Runs In Our Jeans	ALEX MAHRER, CHRIS MAHRER	25K Male Teams	2:29:35	2
Scots	JESSE MCCANN, MATT MCKINNEY	25K Male Teams	2:42:07	3
Team Schlam	SANDY GRESS, NOELLE ANDRYCHOWICZ	25K Female Teams	2:48:55	4
Prokott	DANIEL PROKOTT, MOLLY PROKOTT	25K Co-ed Teams	2:51:13	5
SUNNY SOULS	RACHEL SCOFIELD, TRICIA SCRIVNER	25K Female Teams	2:57:47	6
Bitmojis at 0515	TANYA RYLEE, SARAH BRAMMER	25K Female Teams	3:04:29	7
Blazing Cousins	KELLY KOZIOL, GINA BRUSSEAU	25K Female Teams	3:06:21	8
27 Percent	ANTHONY NORLANDER, KIMBERLY HENKE	25K Co-ed Teams	3:14:45	9
High Priestesses	JULIE GOBEL, CYNDI SEIWERT	25K Female Teams	3:18:05	10
We Got The Runs	KRISTINA MCDERMOTT, KEVIN MCDERMOTT	25K Co-ed Teams	3:23:25	11
Hanson	DOUG HANSON, NICOLE HANSON	25K Co-ed Teams	3:23:38	12
Pennings Pack	TRAVIS PENNINGS, BRITTANY PENNINGS	25K Co-ed Teams	3:36:18	13
Born on the 20th of September	ANGELA MCCORMACK, LYNN ADAMS	25K Female Teams	3:38:51	14
Catahoula	KELSEY BROMMEL, ANTHONY BERRINI	25K Co-ed Teams	3:43:30	15